SENIOR TITLE LEADERBOARD

HORSE

ASHLEIGH CITY LIGHTS
CP ARETINO

RLE POYNSTOWN WILL
EUROSTAR
BARRICHELLO
FONTAINE BLUE VDL
EAGLE ROCK
GALLIANO MS

CELSO

TYRONE VDL
KABLESSE KAVITA
UPPER CLASS Z

SL DONATO

up

DONDERSTEEN
LEOPOLDO MVNZ
GABRIEL MVNZ

GINA MVNZ

CP ARGENTO

SIX PACK

JAYBEE VIBRANT
FINCH FARM CAB SAV
LIZETTA

OAKS GUNN

LP NICOSIA

RIDER

FRIDA LINDGREN
AMBER FULLER
AMANDA ROSS
JAMES ARKINS
AMELIA DOUGLASS
PAUL BRENT

ALLY LAMB

JAMIE KERMOND
JESS PATEMAN
SARAH-LOUISE MCMILLAN
PAUL BRENT
AMELIA DOUGLASS
ANTHONY THOMAS
ADAM JOHNSTON
RUSSELL JOHNSTONE
CONOR REED
BROOK DOBBIN
BROOK DOBBIN
ANDREW LAMB
MARK LINDH
ROBERT PALM
TORI STUCKEY
SUE COMAN
KATRINA HOPE
JAMES LANG

ROUND 1
22
26
21
13
18
19
24
12
20
14
23
7
16
17
11
15
8
9
10
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ROUND 2 Culm Total

24
18
19
26
21
20
15
22
14
17
8
23
13
12
16
9
11
5
4
10

- W NN O

46
44
40
39
39
39
39
34
34
31
31
30
29
29
27
24
19
14
14
13
12
11
7
4
3
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